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SECTION 1. INTRODUCTION

1. Scope.

This RPSTL lists and authorizes spares and repair parts; special tools; special test, measurement, and
diagnostic equipment (TMDE); and other special support equipment required for performance of
organizational, intermediate, direct support, and general support maintenance of the AM-6785/U and
AM-6785A/U. It authorizes the requisitioning, issue, and disposition of spares, repair parts and special
tools as indicated by the source, maintenance and recoverability (SMR) codes.

2. General.

In addition to Section I, Introduction, this Repair Parts and Special Tools List is divided into the following
sections:

a. Section Il. Repair Parts List. A list of spares and repair parts authorized by this RPSTL for
use in the performance of maintenance. The list also includes parts which must be removed for
replacement of the authorized parts. Parts lists are composed of functional groups in ascending
alphanumeric sequence, with the parts in each group listed in ascending figure and item number
sequence. Bulk materials are listed in item name sequence. Repair parts kits are listed separately in

their own functional group within Section Il. Repair parts for repairable special tools are also listed in
this section. Items listed are shown on the associated illustration(s)/figure(s).
b. Section Ill. Special Tools List. Not authorized.

c. Section IV. Cross-Reference Indexes. A list, in National item identification number (NIIN)
sequence, of all National stock numbered items appearing in the listing, followed by a list in alphanumeric
sequence of all part numbers appearing in the listings. National stock numbers and part numbers are cross-
referenced to each illustration figure and item number appearance. The figure number and item numbers in
numeric sequence and cross-references National stock number, Federal Supply Code for Manufacturer and part
numbers.

3. Explanation of Columns (Sections Il and IlI).

a. ITEM NO. (Column (1)). Indicates the number used to identify items called out in the
illustration.

b. SMR CODE (Column (2)). The Source, Maintenance, and Recoverability (SMR) code is a
5-position code containing supply/requisitioning information, maintenance category authorization criteria,
and disposition instruction, as shown in the following breakout:

SOURCE MAINTENANCE RECOVERABILITY
CODE CODE CODE
_Y 1" iwo - *

XX positions XX - X
| | | |
v v Y v
get an item 3™ position 4™ position Who determined

diennaifian andtan Aan an

WPV STHVII YWVl VIl &

Who can install, replace Who can do complete  unserviceable item
or use the item repair * on the item

* Complete Repair: Maintenance capacity, capability, and authority to perform all corrective maintenance
tasks of the "Repair" function in a use/user environment in order to restore serviceability to
a failed item.
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repair,

CODE

MO —
MF —

MH —
ML —

MD —

A0 —
AF —
AH —

AL —

XD —

NOTE:

(1) Source code. The source code tells you how to get an item needed for maintenance,
or overhaul of an end item/equipment. Explanations of source codes follow :

EXPLANATION

Stocked items; use the applicable NSN to request/requisition
items with these source codes. They are authorized to the
category indicated in the 3% position of the SMR code.

*NOTE: Items coded PC are subject to deterioration.

Iltems with these codes are not to be requested/requisitioned
individually. They are part of a kit which is authorized to the
maintenance category indicated in the 3 position of the SMR
code. The complete kit must be requisitioned and
applied.

(Made at org/AVUM ltems with these codes are not to be requested/requisitioned

Level) individually. They must be made from bulk material which is
(Made at DS/AVIM identified by the part number in the DESCRIPTION AND USABLE
Level) ON CODE (UOC) column and listed in the Bulk Material group
(Made at GS Level) of the repair parts list in this RPSTL. If the item is authorized to
(Made at Specialized you by the 3™ position code of the SMR code, but the source
Repair Act ?SRA)) code indicates it is made at a higher level, order the item from
the higher level of maintenance.
(Made at Depot)

(Assembled by org/

AVUM Level) Iltems with these codes are not to be requested/requisitioned
(Assembled by individually. The parts that make up the assembled item must be
DS/AVIM Level) requisitioned or fabricated and assembled at the level of

maintenance indicated by the source code. If the 3% position

astse':bl)ed by GS code of the SMR code authorizes you to replace the item, but
egory the source code indicates the item is assembled at a higher level,

(Assembled by SRA) order the item from the higher level of maintenance.

(Assembied by Depot) |

Do not requisition an “XA”-coded item. Order its next higher assembly. (Also, refer to the
NOTE below.)

If an “XB” item is not available from salvage, order it using the FSCM and part
number given.

Installation drawing, diagram, instruction sheet, field service drawing, that is identified by
manufacturer’s part number.

Item is not stocked. Order an “XD”-coded item through normal supply channels using the FSCM
and part number given, if no NSN is available.

Cannibalization or controlled exchange, when authorized, may be used as a source of supply

for items with the above source codes, except for those source coded "X4" or those aircraft support
items restricted by requirements AR 700-42.
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(2) Maintenance Code. Maintenance codes tell you the level(s) of maintenance authorized to
USE and REPAIR support items. The maintenance codes are entered in the 3" and 4™positions of the
SMR code as follows:

(@) The maintenance code entered in the 3™ position tells you the lowest maintenance
level authorized'to remove, replace, and use an item. The maintenance code entered in the 3% position

will indicate authorization to one of the following levels of maintenance.

CODE APPLICATION/EXPLANATION
C — Crew or operator maintenance done within organizational or aviation
unit maintenance.
0 — Organizational or aviation unit category can remove, replace, and use
the item.
F — Direct support or aviation intermediate level can remove, replace, and

use the item.
H — General support level can remove, replace, and use the item.
— Specialized repair activity can remove, replace, and use the item.

D — Depot level can remove, replace, and use the item.

(b) The maintenance code entered in the 4™ position tells whether or not the item is to
be repaired and identifies the lowest maintenance level with the capability to do complete repair (i.e.,
perform all authorized repair functions.) (NOTE: Some limited repair may be done on the item at a
lower category of maintenance, if authorized by the Maintenance Allocation Chart (MAC) and SMR codes.).

This position will contain one of the following maintenance codes.
CODE APPLICATION/EXPLANATION

6] — Organizational or (aviation unit) is the lowest level that can do complete
repair of the item.

F — Direct support or aviation intermediate is the lowest level that can do
complete repair of the item.

H — General support is the lowest level that can do complete repair
of the item.

L — Specialized repair activity (designate the specialized repair activity) is
the lowest level that can do complete repair of the item.

D — Depot is the lowest level that can do complete repair of the item.
— Non-reparable. No repair is authorized.

B — No repair is authorized. (No parts or special tools are authorized for
the maintenance of a “B” coded item) : However, the item may be
reconditioned by adjusting, lubricating, etc., at the user level.

(3) Recoverability Code. Recoverability codes are assigned to items to indicate the disposition
action on unserviceable items. The recoverability code is entered in the 5" position of the SMR code
as follows:
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RECOVERABILITY

CODES APPLICATION/EXPLANATION

z — Non-reparable item. When unserviceable, condemn and dispose of the
item at the level of maintenance shown in the 3™ position of the
SMR code.

0] — Reparable item. When uneconomically reparable, condemn and dispose
of the item at organizational or aviation unit level.

F — Reparable item. When uneconomically reparable, condemn and dispose
of the item at the direct support or aviation intermediate level.

H — Reparable item. When uneconomically reparable, condemn and dispose
of the item at the general support level.

D — Reparable item. When beyond lower level repair capability, return to
depot. Condemnation and disposal of item not authorized below
depot level.

L — Reparable item. Condemnation and disposal not authorized below

specialized repair activity (SRA).

A — Item requires special handling or condemnation procedures because of
specific reasons (e.g., precious metal content, high dollar value, critical
material, or hazardous material). Refer to appropriate manuals/directives
for specific instructions.

c. FSCM (Column (3)). The Federal Supply Code for Manufacturer (FSCM) is a 5-digit numeric
code which is used to identify the manufacturer, distributor, or Government agency, etc., that supplies
the item.

d. PART NUMBER (Column (4)). Indicates the primary number used by the manufacturer
(individual, company, firm, corporation, or Government activity), which controls the design and charac-
teristics of the item by means of its engineering drawings, specifications standards, and inspection
requirements to identify an item or range of items.

NOTE: When you use a NSN to requisition an item, the item you receive may have a different part
number from the part ordered.

e. DESCRIPTION AND USABLE ON CODE (UOC) (Column (5)). (Not Applicable)

f. QTY (Column (6)). The QTY (quantity per figure column) indicates the quantity of the item
used in the breakout shown on the illustration figure, which is prepared for a functional group, subfunctional
group, or an assembly. A “V” appearing in this column in lieu of a quantity indicates that the quantity is
variable and the quantity may vary from application to application.

4. Explanation of Columns (Section V).
a. NATIONAL STOCK NUMBER (NSN) INDEX.

(1) STOCK NUMBER Column. This column lists the NSN by National item identification number
NSN

(NIIN) sequence. The NIIN consists of the last nine digits of the NSN (i.e., 5305-01-674-1467). When
NIIN

using this column to locate an item, ignore the first 4 digits of the NSN. However, the complete NSN

should be used when ordering items by stock number.

(2) FIG. Column. This column lists the number of the figure where the item is identified/
located. The figures are in numerical order in Section Il and Section IlI.

(3) ITEM Column. The item number identifies the item associated with the figure listed in the
adjacent FIG. column. This item is also identified by the NSN listed on the same line.
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b. PART NUMBER INDEX. Part numbers in this index are listed by part number in ascending
alphanumeric sequence (i.e., vertical arrangement of letter and number combination which places the
first letter or digit of each group in order A through Z, followed by the numbers 0 through 9 and each
following letter or digit in like order).

(1) FSCM Column. The Federal Supply Code for Manufacturer (FSCM) is a 5-digit humeric
code used to identify the manufacturer, distributor, or Government agency, etc., that supplies
the item.

(2) PART NUMBER Column. Indicates the primary number used by the manufacturer
(individual, firm, corporation, or Government activity), which controls the design and characteristics of
the item by means of its engineering drawings, specifications standards, and inspection requirements to
identify an item or range of items.

(3) STOCK NUMBER Column. This column lists the NSN for the associated part number and
manufacturer identified in the PART NUMBER and FSCM columns to the left.

(4) FIG. Column. This column lists the number of the figure where the item is identified/
located in section Il and IIl.

(5) ITEM Column. The item number is that number assigned to the item as it appears in the
figure referenced in the adjacent figure number column.

5. Special Information.

a. ASSOCIATED PUBLICATIONS. The publication(s) listed below pertain to AM-6785/U and
AM-6785A/U and their components:

PUBLICATION SHORT TITLE
TM 11-6625-3190-14 Dual Trace Amplifier

6. How to Locate Repair Parts.
a. When National Stock Number is Not Known.

(1) First. Using the table of contents, determine the assembly group or subassembly group to
which the item belongs. This is necessary since figures are prepared for assembly groups and
subassembly groups, and listings are divided into the same groups.

(2) Second. Find the figure covering the assembly group or subassembly group to which the
item belongs.

(3) Third. Identify the item on the figure and note the item number.

(4) Fourth. Refer to the Repair Parts List for the figure to find the part number for the item
number noted on the figure.

(5) Fifth. Refer to the Part Number Index to find the NSN, if assigned.
b. When National Stock Number or Part Number is Known:

(1) First. Using the Index of National Stock Numbers and Part Numbers, find the pertinent
National Stock Number or Part Number. The NSN index is in National Item Identification Number (NIIN)
sequence (see 4.1 (1)). The part numbers in the Part Number index are listed in ascending alphanumeric
sequence (see 4.b). Both indexes cross-reference you to the illustration figure and item number of the
item you are looking for.

(2) Second. After finding the figure and item number, verify that the item is the one you're
looking for, then locate the item number in the repair parts list for the figure.

7. Abbreviations. (Not Applicable)
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Figure 1. Dual Trace Amplifier AM-6785/U (Sheet 2 of 5)
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NUMVBER

337-1064- 04
214-1061-00
211-0105-00
426-0736- 00
MB35206- 213
670- 2549- 03
213-0192-00
386-1402- 00
262-0965- 01
670-2310- 08
426-0737-00
214-1054-00
105-0075- 00
131-1075-00
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(5)

DESCRI PTI ON AND USABLE ON CCODE (UQQ)

GROUP 00 DUAL TRACE AWPLI FI ER,

AM 6785/ U

FIG1

PLATE, ELECTRI CAL SH
SPRI NG FLAT

SCREW MACHI NE

FRAME SECTI ON, TOP
SCREW MACHI NE
CONNECTOR, MALE, ORI F
SCREW TAPPI NG, THREA
PANEL, REAR

SW TCH ROTARY, W RED
CIRCU T CARD ASSEMB
FRAME SECTI ON, BTM
CLI P, SPRI NG TENSI ON
STRI KE, CATCH
CONTACT, ELECTRI CAL
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NUT, PLAI' N, HEXAGON
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SW TCH, SLI DE
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CIRCU T CARD ASSEMB
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BRACKET, DOUBLE
WASHER, LOCK

NUT, BLOCK

KNCB

KNCB

SETSCREW

PANEL, FRONT

KNOB

KNOB

KNCB

RELEASE BAR, LATCH
KNCB

PI'N, SPRI NG

KNOB

SETSCREW

CONNECTOR, RECEPTACL
POST, ELECTRI CAL- MEC
SCREW ASSEMBLED WAS
SCREW MACHI NE
CONTACT, ELECTRI CAL
WASHER, LOCK

WASHER, FLAT

SCREW MACHI NE
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DESCRI PTI ON AND USABLE ON CCODE (UQQ)

TERM NAL, LUG

NUT, PLAI N, ASSEMBLED
COVER, ATTENUATOR
BRACKET, DOUBLE
POST, ELECTRI CAL- MEC
WASHER, LOCK

CAPACI TOR, FI XED, CER
RESI STOR, VARI ABLE, N
CHASSI S, ELECTRI CAL
NUT, PLAI N, HEXAGON
SCREW MACHI NE

SHI ELD, ELECTRI CAL
SCREW TAPPI NG, THREA
TRANSFORMER, RADI O F
CORE, ADJUSTABLE TUN
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STCOR, FI XED, COWP

END OF FI GURE
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Figure 2. Circuit Card Assembly: Amplifier (A2) (Sheet 1 of 3)
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Figure 2. Circuit Card Assembly: Amplifier (A2) (Sheet 2 of 3)
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REFERENCE DESIGNATION-TO-ITEM NUMBER TABLE

— — pE—

REF | ITEM REF |ITEM| REF |ITEM| REF |ITEM| REF |ITEM REF |ITEM| REF |ITEM| REF | ITEM

DES | NO. DES NO. DES | NO. DES NO. DES | NO. DES NO. DES NO. DES NO.
C820 1 | C2331 8 | Q840 25 R908 31 R1336| 59 R1517 49 R2351| '54 | R2353 76
C840 1 | C2332 9 | Q860 25 R912 40 R1338| 60 R1519 45 R2353 65 | R2531 63
C860 2 | C2336 10 | Q880 25 R914 40 [ R1339| 60 R1520 76 R2401 62 | R2533 58
c8so 3 | C2339 3 | Q920 26 R920 33 R1340| 61 R1523 76 R2403 62 | R2701 62
C920 1 | C2345 11 | Q940 26 R928 36 R1341 62 R1531 63 R2410 49 | R2703 62
C940 1 | C2423 6 | Q960 27 R930 36 | R1343| 62 R1533 77 R2411 81 | R2705 78
C960 2 | C2431 12 | Q980 27 R940 33 R1345 63 R1701 62 R2413 67 | R2711 79
C980 3 | C2433 13 | Q1050 28 R946 38 R1347 | 64 R1703 62 R2415 82 | R2712 79
C1012 4 | C2434 14 | Q1070 28 R960 41 R1351 54 R1705 78 R2416 67 | R2714 68
C1014 5 | C2435 10 | Q1470 29 R980 36 R1353 | 65 R1711 79 R2418 68 | R2716 79
c1018 4 | C2436 1 | Q1490 29 | R990 39 | R1401 62 R1712 79 R2419 69 | R2717 79
c1022 4 | C2480 19 { Q2470 29 | R992 39 | R1403| 62 | Ri1714 68 | R2420 70 | R2719 | 68
C1024 5 | C2431 16 | Q2490 29 R1010| 36 | R1413| 66 R1716 79 R2421 70 | R2720 76
c1028 4 | C2533 14 | R802 30 | R1012| 36 | R1416 | 67 R1717 79 R2425 51 | R2721 80
C1032 6 | C2720 20 | R80O4 30 | R1032| 42 R1418| 68 R1719 68 R2430 60 | R2723 76
C1034 6 | C2721 18 | R806 31 R1034 | 42 | R1419| 69 R1720 76 R2431 71 | RT1334| 83
C1070 7 | CR860 21 | R808 31 R1050| 43 | R1420} 70 R1721 80 R2432 60 | RT1433]| 83
C1311 6 | CR88o 21 | R810 32 R1052 | 44 | R1421 70 R1723 76 R2434 72 | RT2334| 83
C1327 6 | CR960 21 | R8N 32 R1054 | 45 R1425 | 651 R2311 51 R2435 63 | RT2433| 83
C1328 6 | CR980 21 | R812 30 R1060 | 46 | R1430] 60 R2313 51 R2436 73 | U1350 84
c1331| 8 |CR1319| 21 | Re14 | 30 | R1062| 43 | R1431| 71| R231s| 52| Raaes | 74 | u14s0 | a4
C1332 9 | CR1465| 21 | R820 33 | R1063 | 47 R1432| 60 R2317 53 R2467 74 | U1550 85
C1336 | 10 | CR2319| 21 | Re22 | 34 | R1065| 48 | R1434| 72| R2319| 54 | R2470| 69 | U750 | 85
C1339 3 | CR2465| 21 | R824 35 R1070{ 49 R1435| 63 R2320 55 R2472 75 | U2350 84
C1345 11 | CR2476 | 21 | R828 36 R1072 | 50 | R1436| 73 R2323 55 R2474 47 | U2450 86
C1431 12 | CR24986 | 21 | R829 37 R1074 | 45 | R1466| 74 R2327 56 R2476 79 | U2550 85
C1433 13 | L806 22 | R830 36 | RI3N 51 R1467 | 74 R2329 56 R2490 48 | U2750 85
c1434| 14 J1sos | 22 IRes2 | 34 | Ri313] 51| Ria70]| 48| R23a1| 57| Rmoss2| 75
C1435 10 | L860 23 | R834 35 R1315 | 52 R1472 75 R2332 79 R2494 47
C1436 1 (L8880 23 | R840 33 | R1317| 53 R1474 | 47 R2334 38 R2496 79
C1480 15 | L980 23 | R846 38 | R1319| 54 | R1490| 69 R2336 59 R2498 46
C1490 | 6 L1345 | 22 | Reso | 36 | R1320| 55| Ri4s2] 75 | R2338 | 60 | m2511| 49
C1531 16 | L2345 22 | R880 36 R1323 55 R1494 47 R2339 60 R2512 49
C1533 | 17 | LR1010 | 24 | R8%0 39 | R1327 56 | R1498 | 46 R2340 61 R2514 45
c1721| 18 [LR1014| 24 | Res2 | 30 | R1329| 56 | Ri511| 49 | R23a1 | 62 | Resie [ 49
C2311| 6 [LR1020| 24 [ RS02 | 32 | R1331| 57 | Ri512] 48 | R2343 | 62 | R2517 | 49
c2327 | 6 [LR1024 | 24 | Roo4 | 32 | R1332| 58 | R1514| 45 | R2345 | 63 | R2519 | 45
C2329 6 | @s20 25 | R906 31 R1334) 38 | R1516 | 49 R2347 64 R2520 76

Figure 2. Circuit Card Assembly:

Amplifier (A2) (Sheet 3 of 3)
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(1)
| TEM
NO

NOoO s WNBRE

[oe]

10
11
12
13
14
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16
17
18
19
20
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

(2)
SVR
CCDE

PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ

PAHZZ
PAHZZ

PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ

PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ

(3)

FSCM

80009
00853
28480
80009
81349
81349
72982

81349
72982

18796
80009
81349
72982
59660

81349
72982
72982
37695
28480
81349
03508
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80131
80131
80131
81349
81349
81349
16845
81349
81349
16845
75042
81349
81349
28480
16845
81349
01121
16845

(4)
PART
NUMVBER

283-0010- 00
D151E161F0
0160- 2666

290- 0536- 00
CK63AWLO3M
CC22U1510G
301-000 z5D0 171
J

CCR75CG330GR
8131- 050- 651- 474
M

518- 000G7- 45
281-0218-00
MB9014/ 02- 1332
301- 000C0X150G
301- 000- X5P0- 331
K

CV35A090

518- 000A5- 15
8131N039E105Z
265011- 17
0150- 0078
CC22CK1R0C
841A5091
108-0420- 00
108-0311-00
108-0184- 00
153-0606- 00
151-0271- 00
2N4258

2N5551

2N3565
RCRO7G560JS
JANZN2222A
RCRO7GL11JS
1000-412-12
RNC60K2001FS
RNC60K3240FS
1000- 409- 15
CEATO- 4220F
RCRO7GL21JS
RN65F1001F
0683- 3905
1000- 409- 15
RCRO7G330JS
CB1035

1000- 409- 15

TML1- 6625- 3190- 24P

(5)

DESCRI PTI ON AND USABLE ON CCODE (UQQ)

GROUP 01 CIRCU T CARD ASSY AWPLI FI ER

(A2)
FIG2

CAPACI TOR, FI XED, CER
CAPACI TOR, FI XED, M C
CAPACI TOR, FI XED, CER
CAPACI TOR, FI XED, ELE
CAPACI TOR, FI XED, CER
CAPACI TOR, FI XED, CER
CAPACI TOR, FI XED, CE

CAPACI TOR, FI XED, CER
CAPACI TOR, FI XED, CER

CAPACI TOR, VARI ABLE
CAPACI TOR, VARI ABLE,
CAPACI TOR, FI XED, CER
CAPACI TOR, FI XED, CER
CAPACI TOR, FI XED, CER

CAPACI TOR, VARI ABLE
CAPACI TOR, VARI ABLE,
CAPACI TOR, FI XED, CER
CAPACI TOR, VARI ABLE,
CAPACI TOR, FI XED, CER
CAPACI TOR, FI XED, CER
SEM CONDUCTCOR DEVI C
CO L, RADI O FREQUENC
CO L, RADI O FREQUENC
CO L, RADI O FREQUENC
SEM CONDUCTCOR DEVI C
TRANS| STOR

TRANS| STOR

TRANS| STOR

TRANS| STOR

RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RES, FXD

RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STCOR, FI XED

RESI STCR, FI XED, FI LM
RESI STCR, FI XED, FI LM
TRANS| STOR

RESI STCR, FI XED, FI LM
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STCR, FI XED, FI LM
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
TRANS| STOR

RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RES, FXD
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(1)
| TEM
NO

45
46
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59
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
i
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

(2)
SVR
CODE

PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ

(3)
FSCM

81349
01121
81349
81349
81349
81349
01121
81349
80294
01121
81349
81349
81349
81349
80740
81349
81349
81349
80009
81349
80009
81349
01121
81349
81349
75042
01121
01121
80009
81349
01121
81349
81349
01121
01121
81349
80009
81349
50157
27014
80009
80009

(4)
PART
NUMVBER

RCRO7Gr51JS
CB9115
RCRO7G331JS
RCRO7G661JS
RCRO7GL02JS
RCR07G822JS
CB5125
RCR07G392JS
3329P- L58- 202
CB4725
RN65F6810F
RCR07G822JS
RCRO7GL32JS
RCRO7&X242JS
62-53-5
RCRO7G360JS
RCRO7GL81JS
RCRO7G360JS
311-0978-00
RNC65K2800FS
311-1268-00
RCRO7&X72JS
CB2015
RCRO7GL52JS
RCRO7G511JS
CECTO 1101F
CB1225
CB1825
311-1269-00
RCRO7&X73JS
CB1835
RN65F1371F
RCRO7G332JS
CB6215
CB2025
RCRO7&X70JS
311-0635-00
RCRO7GL62JS
2D1595
LM320K5- 0
155-0078-01
155-0078- 10

TML1- 6625- 3190- 24P

(5)

DESCRI PTI ON AND USABLE ON CCODE (UQQ)

RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STOR, VARI ABLE, N
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STCR, FI XED, FI LM
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STOR, VARI ABLE, N
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STOR, VARI ABLE, N
RESI STCR, FI XED, FI LM
RESI STOR, VAR ABLE, N
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STCR, FI XED, FI LM
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STOR, VARI ABLE, N
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STCR, FI XED, FI LM
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STOR, VARI ABLE, N
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STOR, THERVAL

M CROCI RCUI T, LI NEAR
M CROCI RCUI T, LI NEAR
M CROCI RCUI T, LI NEAR

END OF FI GURE
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Figure 1A. Dual Trace Amplifier AM-6785A/U (Sheet 1 of 6)
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Figure 1A. Dual Trace Amplifier AM-6785A/U (Sheet 2 of 6)
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Figure 1A. Dual Trace Amplifier AM 6785A/U (Sheet 3 of 6)
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Figure 1A. Dual Trace Amplifier AM-6785A/U (Sheet 4 of 6)
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Figure 1A. Dual Trace Amplifier AM-6785A/U (Sheet 5 of 6)
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Figure 1A. Dual Trace Amplifier AM-6785A/U (Sheet 6 of 6)
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(1)
| TEM
NO

0 ~NOO T~ WNLEE

A DDA DABDDDDOWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNMNNNNRPRPRRPERRRERPRRREO
NO A WNRPOOONOUDRMWNRPEPOOONOOODOAWNRPRPROOWONOUAWNDREO

(2)
SVR
CCDE
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XBHZZ
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PAHZZ
PAHZZ
XBHZZ
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PAQZZ
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PAHZZ
PAHZZ
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PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ

(3)

FSCM

80009
80009
59873
80009
96906
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
73743
80009
80009
73743
80009
73743
80009
59873
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
72962
80009
88044
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
83385

(4)
PART
NUMVBER

337-1064-12
214-1061-00
211-0105-00
426-0736- 00
MB- 35206- 213
670- 2549- 21
213-0793-00
386-1402- 00
262-0965- 02
670-2310- 09
426-0737-00
214-1054-00
105-0075- 00
131-1075-00
386-1447-54
348- 0235- 00
214-1280-00
211-0030- 00
2X20319- 402
358-0216- 00
260-1833- 00
12157- 50
670-2324-08
2X28269- 402
407-0912-00
210-0012-00
220-0547-01
366- 1059- 00
366-1077- 00
213-0048- 00
333-1594-01
366-1299- 00
366- 0215- 02
366-1165- 00
105- 0076- 04
366- 1058- 45
52-022- 094- 0187
366-1308- 00
AN565DC6H3
131-0679- 02
129- 0554- 01
211-0292-00
211-0001-00
131-0907- 00
210- 0053- 00
210-1110-00
211-0007-00

TML1- 6625- 3190- 24P

(5)

DESCRI PTI ON AND USABLE ON CCODE (UQQ)

GROUP 00 DUAL TRACE AWPLI FI ER,

AM 6785A/ U

FIG 1A

SHI ELD, ELECTRI CAL, C
SPRI NG FLAT

SCREW MACHI NE

FR SECT, PLUG I N
SCREW MACHI NE
CIRCU T CARD ASSEMB
SCREW TAPPI NG, THREA
PANEL, REAR

SW TCH, W RED
CIRCU T CARD ASSEMB
FR SECT, PLUG I N

CLI P, SPRI NG TENSI ON
STRI KE, CATCH
CONTACT, ELECTRI CAL
SUBPANEL, FRONT

SHI ELDI NG GASKET, EL
SPRI NG HELI CAL, EXTE
SCREW MACHI NE

NUT, PLAI' N, HEXAGON
BUSHI NG SLEEVE

SW TCH, SLI DE

NUT, PLAI N, HEX
CIRCU T CARD ASSEMB
NUT, PLAI' N, HEXAGON
BRACKET, CKT BD
WASHER, LOCK

NUT, BLOCK

KNCB

KNCB

SETSCREW

PANEL, FRONT

KNOB

KNOB

KNCB

BAR, ACTUATCOR, ELECTR
KNCB

PI'N, SPRI NG

KNOB

SETSCREW

CONNECTOR, RECEPTACL
POST, ELECTRI CAL- MEC
SCREW ASSEMBLED WAS
SCREW MACHI NE
CONTACT, ELECTRI CAL
WASHER, LOCK

WASHER, FLAT

SCREW MACHI NE
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(1)
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(2)
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XBHZZ
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XBHZZ
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PAHZZ
XBHZZ
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PAHZZ
PAHZZ
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PAHZZ
PAHZZ

(3)
FSCM

80009
83385
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
12697
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
78488
81349
80009
80009

(4)
PART
NUMVBER

210- 0288- 00
841-4-40
200-1442-00
407-1172-00
129-0299- 00
210- 0004- 00
283- 0000- 00
381- CvB9700
441-1097-00
220-0497-00
211-0097-00
337-1716-00
213- 0055- 00
120- 0286- 00
57-3443
RCRO7GL01JS
315- 0560- 00
2150- 02

TML1- 6625- 3190- 24P

(5)

DESCRI PTI ON AND USABLE ON CCODE (UQQ)

TERM NAL, LUG

NUT, PLAI N, ASSEMBLED
COVER, CHASSI S
BRACKET, CKT BD
POST, ELECTRI CAL- MEC
WASHER, LOCK

CAPACI TOR, FI XED, CER
RESI STOR, VARI ABLE, N
CHAS, PL-IN UNI T
NUT, PLAI N, HEXAGON
SCREW MACHI NE

SHI ELD, ELEC

SCREW TAPPI NG, THREA
TRANSFORMER, RADI O F
CORE, ELECTROVAGNET
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
CABLE ASSEMBLY, SPEC

END OF FI GURE
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Figure 2A. Circuit Card Assembly: Amplifier (A2) (Sheet 1 of 3)
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TM 11-6625-3190-24P
REFERENCE DESIGNATION-TO-ITEM NUMBER TABLE

ﬁ — * PE———————
REF |[ITEM| REF |ITEM| REF |ITEM| REF |ITEM| REF [ITEM{ REF [ITEM| REF |ITEM| REF |ITEM
DES | NO. DES NO. DES | NO. DES | NO.| DES | NO. | DES | NO. DES NO. DES NO.

C820 1 | CR2319 6 | LR1024] 27 | R906 34 | R1334| 40 R1517 52 R2343.] 33 | R2519 78
Cc840 1 ] C2331 9 | Q820 28 | R908 34 | R1336| 61 R1518 79 R2345 64 | R2520 80
C860 2 | C2332 10 | Q840 28 | R912 43 | R13371| 39 R1518 78 R2347 65 | R2523 80
c880 3 ] C2336 11 | Q860 28 | R914 43 | R1338| 62 R1520 81 R2351 57 | R2531 64
C920 1 | C2338 12 | Q880 28 | R920 36 | R1339| 62 R1523 81 R2353 66 | R2701 67
C940 1 | C2339 11 | Q920 29 | R928 39 | R1340| 63 R1531 64 R2401 67 | R2703 67
C960 2 ] C2345 13 | Q940 29 | R930 39 | R1341 33 R1533 81 R2403 67 | R2705 82
C980 3 | C2423 6 | Q960 30 | R940 36 | R1343] 33 R1701 67 R2410 62 | R2711 37
C1012 4 | C2431 14 | Q980 30 | R946 40 | R1345] 64 R1703 67 R2411 84 | R2712 37
c1014 5 | C2432 15 | Q1050 31 R960 44 | R1347| 65 R1705 82 R2413 69 | R2714 70
c1018 4 | C2433 16 | Q1070 31 R980 44 | R1351 57 R1711 37 R2415 59 | R2716 37
C1022 4 | C2434 17 | Q1470 32 | R990 42 | R1353[ 66 R1712 37 R2416 68 | R2717 37
C1024 5 | C2435 11 | Q1490 32 | R992 42 | R1401}] 67 R1714 70 R2418 70 | R2718 70
c1028 4 | C2436 18 | Q2470 32 | R1010} 44 | R1403 | 67 R1716 37 R2419 38 | R2720 80
C1032 6 | C2480 23 | Q2490 32 | R1012] 44 | R1413| 68 R1717 37 R2420 71 | R2722 83
C1034 6 | C2531 20 | R802 33 | R1032 ]| 45 | R1416] 69 R1719 7 R2421 71 | R2723 80
C1070 7 | Ca2721 22 | R804 33 | R1034| 45 | R1418| 70 R1720 81 R2425 | 54 | R2724 83
C1073 8 | CR860 24 | R806 34 | R1050] 46 | R1419 | 38 R1722 83 R2431 72 | RT1334| 85
C1311 6 | CR880 24 | R808 34 | RI052| 47 | R1420] 71 R1723 80 R2434 73 | RT1433| 85
c1327 6 | CR960 24 | R810 35 | R1054 | 48 | R1421 7 R1724 83 R2435 64 | RT2334| 85
C1331 9 | CR980 24 | R811 35 | R1060| 49 | R1425 | 54 R2311 54 R2436 74 | RT2433| 85
C1332 | 10 | CR1301| 24 | R812 33 | R1062 | 46 | R1431 72 R2313 54 R2466 75 | U1350 86
C1336 | 11 | CR1319] 24 ] R814 33 | R1063| 50 | R1434 | 73 R2315 55 R2467 75 | U1450 86
C1338 | 12 | CR1465| 24 | R820 36 | R1085 | 51 R1435 | 65 R2317 56 R2470 38 | U1550 86
C1339 | 11 | CR2301| 24 | R222 37 | R1I070| 52 | R1436| 74 R2319 57 R2472 76 | U1750 86
C1345] 13 | CR2319) 24 | R824 38 | R1072 | 53 | R1466| 75 R2320 58 R2474 50 | V2350 86
C1431 14 | CR2465| 24 | R828 33 | R1074 ] 48 | R1467 ] 75 R2323 58 R2476 37 | v2450 86
C1432 | 15 | CR2476 | 24 | R830 39 | R1311 64 | R1470 | 51 R2327 53 R2490 51 | U2550 86
C1433 | 16 | CR2496 | 24 | R832 37 | R1313 | 54 | R1472| 76 R2329 53 R2492 76 | U2750 86
C1434 | 17 | L860 25 | R834 38 | R1315| 55 | R1474 | 50 R2331 59 R2494 50 | VR824 87
C1435 | 11 | L8880 25 | R840 36 | R1317 | 56 | R1480 | 38 R2332 | 60 R2496 37 | VR834 87
C1436 | 18 ] L960 25 | R846 40 | R1319 | 57 | R1492 76 R2334 40 R2498 77
C1480 | 19 | Le80O 25 | R860 41 R1320 | 58 | R1484 | 50 R2336 61 R2511 52
C1490 6 | L1345 26 | R880 41 R1323 | 58 | R1498 | 77 R2337 39 R2512 52
C1531 20 | L2345 26 | R890 42 | R1327 | 53 | Ri1511 52 R2338 62 R2514 78
C1533 | 21 [ LR1010| 27 | R892 42 | R1329 | 83 | R1512 ] 52 R2339 62 R2516 52
Cci721 22 | LR1014 | 27 | R902 35 | R1331 59 | R1514 | 78 R2340 | 63 R2517 52
Cc2311 6 | LR1020 | 27 | RS04 35 | R1332| 60 | R16516 | 52 R2341 a3 R2518 79

CE1PFO11

Figure 2A. Circuit Card Assembly: Amplifier (A2) (Sheet 3 of 3)



SECTION ||

(1)
| TEM
NO

0 ~NOO M WNLEE

A DDA DDDDOWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNMNNNNRPRPRPRPRPERRERPRRREO
NO A WNRPOOWONOUDMWNRPEPOOONOOODUODAWNRPRPROOWONOUAWNEO

(2)
SVR
CCDE

PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ

(3)

FSCM

59873
00853
72982
80009
80009
80009
72982
81349
81349
59873
80009
72982
80009
59660
81349
59660
80009
72982
28480
72982
72314
37695
04222
03508
80009
80009
80009
80009
04713
80131
81349
80131
80009
81349
81349
16845
01121
81349
81349
81349
81349
81349
28480
16845
81349
01121
81349

(4)
PART
NUMVBER

283-0341- 00
D151E161F0

308- 000C0®0390J
290- 0804- 00
281-0773-00
283- 0000- 00
30100025D0171J
CCR75CG330GR
CC30U1680G
283-0203- 00
281-0158-00
8111B061C0G220J
281-0218-00
855- 536Y5E0222J
CV35A090

301- 000C0X0150J
281-0546-00
8121N083X7R0153K
0150- 0078

518- 000A5- 15
03167230
265011- 17

7001- 1343
841A5091
108-0311-00
108-0420- 00
108-0184- 00
153-0653- 00
SPS8236

2NA258
JANZN2222A
2N3565

315- 0560- 00
RNG65F93R1F
RCRO7GL11JS
1000-412-12
CB2025
RCRO7G511JS
RCRO7&X71JS
RCRO7GL21JS
RCRO7GL61JS
RN65F1001F
0683- 3905

1000- 409- 15
RCRO5G330JS
CB1035
RCRO7GL01JS

TML1- 6625- 3190- 24P

(5)

DESCRI PTI ON AND USABLE ON CCODE (UQQ)

GROUP 01 CIRCU T CARD ASSY AWPLI FI ER

(A2)
FIG 2A

CAPACI TOR, FI XED, CER
CAPACI TOR, FI XED, M C
CAPACI TOR, FI XED, CER
CAPACI TOR, FI XED, ELE
CAPACI TOR, FI XED, CER
CAPACI TOR, FI XED, CER
CAPACI TOR, FI XED, CER
CAPACI TOR, FI XED, CER
CAPACI TOR, FI XED, CER
CAPACI TOR, FI XED, CER
CAPACI TOR, VARI ABLE
CAPACI TOR, FI XED, CER
CAPACI TOR, VARI ABLE,
CAPACI TOR, FI XED, CER
CAPACI TOR, VARI ABLE,
CAPACI TOR, FI XED, CER
CAPACI TOR, FI XED, CER
CAPACI TOR, FI XED CER
CAPACI TOR, FI XED, CER
CAPACI TOR, VARI ABLE,
CAPACI TOR, FI XED, CER
CAPACI TOR, VARI ABLE,
CAPACI TOR, FI XED, CER
SEM CONDUCTCOR DEVI C
CO L, RADI O FREQUENC
CO L, RADI O FREQUENC
CO L, RADI O FREQUENC
TRANS| STOR

TRANS| STOR

TRANS| STOR

TRANS| STOR

TRANS| STOR

RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STCR, FI XED, FI LM
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STCOR, FI XED

RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STCR, FI XED, FI LM
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
TRANS| STOR

RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP

2A-1

(6)
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SECTION ||

(1)
| TEM
NO

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
i
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

(2)
SVR
CODE

PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ
PAHZZ

(3)
FSCM

81349
81349
01121
81349
81349
81349
01121
01121
80294
01121
81349
81349
81349
80294
81349
01121
80009
81349
80009
81349
81349
01121
81349
75042
80294
81349
32997
01121
01121
01121
01121
57668
81349
81349
81349
01121
32997
50157
80009
04713

(4)
PART
NUMVBER

RCRO7Gr51JS
RCR20®11JS
CB3315
RCRO7G661JS
RCRO7GL02JS
RCR07G822JS
CB5125

CB3925

3329P- L58- 202
CB4725
RNC55K6810FS
RCRO7GL32JS
RCRO7&X242JS
3329PL58/ 101
RCRO7G360JS
CB1815
311-1260-00
RNC65K2800FS
311-1268-00
RNC55K60R4FS
RCRO7&X72JS
CB2015
RCRO7GL52JS
CECTO 1101F
3329P- L58- 502
RCRO7&X222JS
3329P- L58- 203
CB2735

CB1835

CB9115

CB6215
NTR25J- E 820E
RN65F1371F
RCRO7GL51JS
RNC55K1690FS
CB1505

3329P- L58- 102
2D1595
155-0078- 10
SZG195

TML1- 6625- 3190- 24P

(5)

DESCRI PTI ON AND USABLE ON CCODE (UQQ)

RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STOR, VARI ABLE, N
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STCR, FI XED, FI LM
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STOR, VARI ABLE, N
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STOR, VARI ABLE, N
RESI STCR, FI XED, FI LM
RESI STOR, VARI ABLE, N
RESI STCR, FI XED, FI LM
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STCR, FI XED, FI LM
RESI STOR, VARI ABLE, N
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STOR, VARI ABLE, N
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RES, FXD, FI LM

RESI STCR, FI XED, FI LM
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STCR, FI XED, FI LM
RESI STOR, FI XED, COWP
RESI STOR, VARI ABLE, N
RESI STOR, THERVAL

M CROCI RCUI T, LI NEAR
SEM CONDUCTCOR DEVI C

END OF FI GURE
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(6)
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TML1- 6625- 3190- 24P
SECTION |V

STOCK NUMBER

5305- 00- 005- 8245
5305- 00- 006- 6624
5910- 00- 013- 9660
3120- 00- 016- 8665
5905- 00- 102- 5289
5905- 00- 104- 8358

5905- 00- 104- 8362
5961- 00- 105- 7681
5905- 00- 105- 7768
5905- 00- 106- 1248
5905- 00- 106- 1356
5905- 00- 110- 7620
5905- 00- 111- 4727
5905- 00- 113- 4860
5905- 00- 114- 0710
5905- 00- 116- 2394
5905- 00- 119- 3504
5905- 00- 119- 8812
5905- 00- 126- 6683
5905- 00- 126- 6696
5905- 00- 126- 6698

5905- 00- 133- 0440

5905- 00- 135- 6045
5905- 00- 136- 3891
5905- 00- 136- 8406
5905- 00- 138- 1285
5905- 00- 141- 0742
5905- 00- 141- 0743
5905- 00- 141- 1183
5910- 00- 143- 0501
5961- 00- 189- 1266
5910- 00- 192- 6726
5310- 00- 231- 4954
5935- 00- 236- 7554
5910- 00- 244- 7530
5305- 00- 245- 4882
5905- 00- 344- 1720
5905- 00- 369- 6931
5910- 00- 378- 0354
6625- 00- 390- 3842
5310- 00- 407- 4601
5355- 00- 409- 7160
5340- 00- 415- 5214
5355- 00- 419- 4045
5905- 00- 426- 7885
5910- 00- 430- 5806
5930- 00- 431- 2331

CROSS- REFERENCE | NDEXES

NATI ONAL  STOCK NUMBER | NDEX

FIG

FNNRPPRPPPEPNNNMNPNNPEPENNNMNPRONNRNNNMNNNMNNEPENRNNNMNNNNNRNNNRNNNMNNNOMNNNNNRNNNNRENRBR

| TEM

42
60
18
20
79
50
56
57
21
48
82
68
49
66
80
47
69
74
38
77
45
60
62
64
30
42
78
58
34
61
52
63
12
26
14
19
40
16
43
35
32
10
35
24
34
13
29
70
3

21

STOCK NUMBER

5999- 00- 434- 2894
5905- 00- 434- 5424
5940- 00- 434- 9240
5355- 00- 435- 1113
5355- 00- 438- 9479
5310- 00- 470- 3187
5950- 00- 472- 0426
5340- 00- 480- 3640
5905- 00- 497- 4330
5905- 00- 498- 6059
5950- 00- 506- 4351
5355- 00- 508- 2208
5355- 00- 508- 2223
5950- 00- 540- 9278
6625- 00- 548- 1286
5961- 00- 548- 1896
5310- 00- 562- 3401
5999- 00- 563- 0044
5905- 00- 566- 3797
5905- 00- 572- 3489
5315- 00- 579- 9841
5340- 00- 612- 6116
5305- 00- 625- 9541
5905- 00- 625- 9624
5910- 00- 688- 8702
5905- 00- 726- 1811
5905- 00- 756- 6452
5961- 00- 780- 8368
5910- 00- 805- 6630
5910- 00- 806- 0675
5910- 00- 822- 5683
5310- 00- 836- 3520
5305- 00- 841- 8060
5961- 00- 858- 6538
5910- 00- 879- 5921
5305- 00- 889- 3116
5905- 00- 905- 6279
5905- 00- 909- 3885
5905- 00- 909- 3919
5905- 00- 911- 3753
5905- 00- 911- 3754
5905- 00- 911- 3801
5905- 00- 919-5713
5905- 00- 926- 8496
5905- 00- 927- 5449
5961- 00- 930- 5325
5950- 00- 932- 7115
5961- 00- 951- 8757
5910- 00- 952- 1060
5905- 00- 985- 5971

ul
o

NNMNNERPNRNMNNRNNNMNNNOMNNNNNENNRPPRPNNNNNNNPNRPRPRPPNNRPREPNRPNPRPNNNRNRRRRENR

| TEM

16
73
48
33
28
26
22
12
81
40
24
32
38
23

25
27
14
65
55
37
52
39
53
54
39
63
27
20

49

28

72
43
67
54
51
75
71
76
46
29
61
31
19
55



TML1- 6625- 3190- 24P

SECTION |V
CROSS- REFERENCE | NDEXES
NATI ONAL  STOCK NUMBER | NDEX
STOCK NUMBER FIG | TEM STOCK NUMBER FIG | TEM
5910- 01- 014- 4263 2 13
5962- 01- 014- 6529 2 85
5962- 01- 015- 3894 2 86
5962-01-016- 6711 2 84
5360- 01- 029- 2164 1 2
5895- 01- 030- 0995 1 6
5910- 01- 031- 0626 2 2
5910- 01- 033- 2103 2 15
5910- 01- 033-9072 2 17
5905- 01- 034- 0704 2 83
5355- 01- 035- 7587 1 36
5950- 01- 035- 7712 1 62
5910- 01- 070- 3510 2 8
5999- 01- 082- 1868 1 44
5910- 01- 085- 1204 2 4
5310- 01- 085- 4746 1 53
5910- 01- 087- 3662 2 11
5905- 01-109- 1715 2 64
5310- 01- 115- 8854 1 45
6625- 01- 126- 2489 1 23
6625- 01- 126- 2490 1 10
5310- 01- 133- 2199 1 57
5305- 01- 141- 6520 1 7
5961- 01- 148- 8412 2 36
2 41
2 44
5905- 01- 149- 5102 2 33
5305- 01- 155- 4343 1 47
5305- 01- 156- 3734 1 58
5340- 01- 156- 8907 1 41
5305- 01- 158- 6230 1 18
5310- 01- 188- 9558 1 46



TML1- 6625- 3190- 24P
SECTION |V

STOCK NUMBER

5305- 00- 006- 6624
5910- 00- 013- 9660
3120- 00- 016- 8665
5910- 00- 071- 7365
5905- 00- 102- 5289
5905- 00- 104- 8358
5905- 00- 104- 8362
5961- 00- 105- 7681
5905- 00- 105- 7764
5905- 00- 105- 7768
5905- 00- 106- 1274
5905- 00- 106- 1356
5905- 00- 110- 7620
5905- 00- 111- 1686
5905- 00- 111- 4727
5905- 00- 116- 2394
5905- 00- 119- 3503
5905- 00- 119- 8811
5905- 00- 119- 8812
5905- 00- 126- 6696
5905- 00- 126- 6698
5905- 00- 133- 0440

5905- 00- 136- 3891
5905- 00- 136- 8406
5905- 00- 141- 1183

5961- 00- 189- 1266
5310- 00- 231- 4954
5905- 00- 238- 7075
5910- 00- 244- 7530
5305- 00- 245- 4882
5910- 00- 247- 8942
5905- 00- 270- 1395
5905- 00- 270- 1400
5305- 00- 282- 5806
5360- 00- 343- 4303
5910- 00- 359- 8928
5905- 00- 369- 6931
5905- 00- 369- 7639
5910- 00- 372- 0582
5910- 00- 378- 0354
5310- 00- 407- 4601
5355- 00- 409- 7160
5340- 00- 415- 5214
5355- 00- 419- 4045
5905- 00- 426- 7885
5910- 00- 433- 3955
5999- 00- 434- 2894
5905- 00- 434- 5416

CROSS- REFERENCE | NDEXES

NATI ONAL  STOCK NUMBER | NDEX

FIG

1A
2A
1A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
1A
2A
2A
2A
1A
2A
2A
1A
2A
2A
1A
2A
2A
2A
1A
1A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
1A
1A
1A
1A
2A
2A
1A
2A

| TEM

60
22
20
16
37
53
59
24
73
51
49
70
52
41
68
38
39
81
40
48
62
64
33
78
60
63
47
29
19
63
20
43
23
82
58
39
17
7

35
72
10
11
24
34
13
29
71
1

16
64

STOCK NUMBER

5905- 00- 434- 5424
5940- 00- 434- 9240
5355- 00- 435- 1113
5355- 00- 438- 9479
5910- 00- 465- 9742
5905- 00- 466- 1216
5310- 00- 470- 3187
5950- 00- 472- 0426
5340- 00- 480- 3640
5905- 00- 481- 1331
5905- 00- 498- 6059
5950- 00- 506- 4351
5355- 00- 508- 2208
5355- 00- 508- 2223
5950- 00- 540- 9278
5310- 00- 562- 3401
5999- 00- 563- 0044
5905- 00- 566- 3797
5905- 00- 572- 3489
5315- 00- 579- 9841
5340- 00- 612- 6116
5905- 00- 625- 9624
5910- 00- 688- 8702

5905- 00- 726- 1811
5310- 00- 767- 4944
5961- 00- 780- 8368
5910- 00- 827- 6274
5310- 00- 836- 3520
5305- 00- 841- 8060
5910- 00- 866- 6616
5910- 00- 879- 6813
5305- 00- 889- 3116
5905- 00- 905- 6277
5905- 00- 909- 3885
5905- 00- 909- 3919
5905- 00- 909- 3965
5905- 00- 911- 3753
5905- 00- 911- 3754
5905- 00- 911- 3801
5905- 00- 911- 3815
5905- 00- 915- 0536
5905- 00- 926- 8496
5905- 00- 927- 5449
5961- 00- 930- 5325
5950- 00- 932- 7115
5905- 00- 938- 1189
5961- 00- 951- 8757
5910- 00- 952- 1060
5910- 00- 984- 2340

FIG

2A
1A
1A
1A
2A
2A
1A
2A
1A
2A
2A
2A
1A
1A
2A
1A
1A
2A
1A
1A
1A
2A
1A
2A
2A
1A
2A
2A
1A
1A
2A
2A
1A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
1A
2A
2A
2A
2A

| TEM

74
48
33
28
14
45
26
26
12
67
43
27
32
38
25
27
14
66
55
37
52
56
54

42
53
30

49

21

83
46
69
50
57
54
76
75
55
80
77
32
61
34
31
19
17



TML1- 6625- 3190- 24P

SECTION |V

CROSS- REFERENCE | NDEXES

NATI ONAL  STOCK NUMBER | NDEX
STOCK NUMBER FIG | TEM STOCK NUMBER FIG | TEM
5905- 01- 014- 2911 2A 61
5935- 01- 014- 4325 1A 40
5962- 01- 015- 3894 2A 86
5360- 01- 029- 2164 1A 2
5910- 01- 031- 0626 2A 2
5910- 01- 033- 2103 2A 15
5905- 01- 034- 0704 2A 85
5355- 01- 035- 7587 1A 36
5910- 01- 062- 0508 2A 5
5910- 01- 062- 0510 2A 12
5910- 01- 070- 3510 2A 8
5999- 01- 082- 1868 1A 44
5910- 01- 087- 3662 2A 13
5905- 01- 099- 2523 2A 84
5905- 01-109- 1715 2A 65
5310- 01- 115- 8854 1A 45
5961- 01- 123- 8662 2A 87
5910- 01- 123- 9845 2A 4
6625- 01- 126- 2489 1A 23
6625- 01- 128- 2695 1A 8
5950- 01- 130- 8272 1A 62
5310- 01- 133- 2199 1A 57
5305- 01- 134- 0714 1A 42
5961- 01- 143- 8333 2A 28
5961- 01- 148- 8412 2A 44
5905- 01- 149- 5102 2A 36
5305- 01- 155- 4343 1A 47
5305- 01- 156- 3734 1A 58
5305- 01- 156- 5100 1A 7
5340- 01- 156- 8907 1A 41
5305- 01- 158- 6230 1A 18
6625-01- 186- 2618 1A 10
5930- 01- 187- 7849 1A 21
6625- 01- 190- 6180 1A 6
5930- 01- 201- 6382 1A 35



TML1- 6625- 3190- 24P
SECTION |V
CROSS- REFERENCE | NDEXES

FSCM

01121
01121
01121
01121
01121
01121
01121
01121
01121
01121
81349
81349
81349
75042
75042
81349
81349
00853
81349
27014
96906
81349
81349
81349
81349
81349
81349
81349
81349
81349
81349
81349
81349
81349
81349
81349
81349
81349

81349
81349
81349

81349
81349
81349

81349
81349
81349
81349

PART NUMBER | NDEX
PART NUMBER

CB1035
CB1225
CB1825
CB1835
CB2015
CB2025
CB4725
CB5125
CB6215
CB9115
CCR75CG330GR
CC22CK1R0C
CC22U1510G
CEATO- 4220F
CECTO- 1101F
CK63AWL03M
CV35A090
D151E161F0
JANZN2222A
LM320K5- 0
MB35206- 213
MB9014/ 02- 1332
RCRO7GL01JS
RCRO7GL02JS
RCRO7GL11JS
RCRO7GL21JS
RCRO7GL32JS
RCRO7GL52JS
RCRO7GL62JS
RCRO7GL81JS
RCRO7&X242JS
RCRO7&X70JS
RCRO7&X72JS
RCRO7&X73JS
RCRO7G330JS
RCRO7G331JS
RCRO7G332JS
RCRO7G360JS

RCR07G392JS
RCRO7G511JS
RCRO7G560JS

RCRO7G661JS
RCRO7Gr51JS
RCR07G822JS

RNC60K2001FS
RNC60K3240FS
RNC65K2800FS
RN65F1001F

STOCK NUMBER

5905- 00- 909- 3885
5905- 00-919- 5713
5905- 00- 905- 6279
5905- 00-911- 3801
5905- 00- 909- 3919
5905- 00- 102- 5289
5905- 00-911- 3753
5905- 00- 911- 3754
5905- 00- 136- 3891
5905- 00- 927- 5449
5910- 01- 070- 3510
5910- 00- 805- 6630
5910- 00- 806- 0675

5905- 00- 426- 7885
5910- 00- 822- 5683
5910- 01- 033- 2103
5910- 01- 031- 0626
5961- 00- 951- 8757
5962-01-016- 6711
5305- 00- 889- 3116
5910- 00- 143- 0501
5905- 00- 141-1183
5905- 00- 110- 7620
5905- 00- 369- 6931
5905- 00- 119- 8812
5905- 00- 104- 8362
5905- 00- 106- 1356
5905- 00- 106- 1248
5905- 00- 141- 0742
5905- 00- 136- 8406
5905- 00- 113- 4860
5905- 00- 111- 4727
5905- 00- 119- 3504
5905- 00- 135- 6045
5905- 00- 114- 0710
5905- 00- 126- 6683
5905- 00- 126- 6698

5905- 00- 141- 0743
5905- 00- 116- 2394
5905- 00- 133- 0440

5905- 00- 105- 7768
5905- 00- 126- 6696
5905- 00- 104- 8358

5905- 00- 138- 1285
5905- 00- 344- 1720
5905- 01- 109-1715
5905- 00- 726- 1811

ul
[9)

NN NMNNMNNNNNNNNENMNNRNNNNNNMNNMNNMNNRNNNNNDMNNMNNNNNEPENMENMNNNNNNDNNNMNNMNNNNNDNNDNDMNNNMNNNNDDNDDN

| TEM

43
71
72
75
67
79
54
51
78
46

20

37
70

15

31
84

12
63
49
32
38
57
68
82
61
58
80
66
74
42
47
7
60
62
52
69
64
30
48
45
50
56
34
35
64
39



TML1- 6625- 3190- 24P
SECTION |V

FSCM

81349
81349
01121
28480
28480
28480
16845

16845
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
78189
73743
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
50157
80131
80131
80131
73743
73743
80009
80009
59873
80009
80009
80009
80009
83385
80009
80009
59873
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
59873

CROSS- REFERENCE | NDEXES

PART NUMBER | NDEX
PART NUMBER

RN65F1371F
RN65F6810F
TO37C351A
0150- 0078
0160- 2666
0683- 3905
1000- 409- 15

1000-412-12
105-0075- 00
105- 0076- 00
108-0184- 00
108-0311-00
108-0420- 00
120- 0286- 00
1204- 00- 00- 0541C
12157- 50
129-0299- 00
129- 0554- 01
131-0907- 00
131-1075-00
151-0271- 00
153-0606- 00
155-0078-01
155-0078- 10
2D1595
2N3565
2N4258
2N5551
2X20319- 402
2X28269- 402
200-1442-00
210--0586- 00
210-0012-00
210- 0053- 00
210- 0288- 00
210-1008- 00
211-0001-00
211-0007-00
211-0030- 00
211-0097-00
211-0105-00
211-0116-00
213-0048- 00
213-0055- 00
213-0075-00
213-0192-00
214-1054-00
214-1061-00
214-1280-00

STOCK NUMBER

5905- 00- 926- 8496
5905- 00- 985- 5971
5950- 01- 035- 7712
5910- 00- 952- 1060
5910- 00- 430- 5806
5905- 00- 498- 6059
5961-01- 148-8412

5905- 01- 149-5102
5340- 00- 415-5214
6625- 00- 390- 3842
5950- 00- 506- 4351
5950- 00- 540- 9278
5950- 00- 472- 0426
5950- 00- 932- 7115
5310- 00- 085- 4746

5340-00- 612- 6116
5340- 01- 156- 8907
5999- 01- 082- 1868
5999- 00- 563- 0044
5961- 00- 189- 1266
5961- 00- 548- 1896
5962- 01- 014- 6529
5962- 01- 015- 3894
5905- 01- 034- 0704
5961- 00- 930- 5325
5961- 00- 780- 8368
5961- 00- 858- 6538
5310- 00- 231- 4954
5310- 00- 407- 4601

5310- 00- 836- 3520
5310- 00- 470- 3187
5310-01- 115- 8854
5940- 00- 434- 9240
5310-01- 188- 9558
5305- 00- 245- 4882
5305- 01- 155- 4343
5305- 01- 158- 6230
5305- 01- 156- 3734
5305- 00- 841- 8060
5305- 00- 005- 8245

5305- 00- 006- 6624
5305- 00- 625- 9541
5305- 01- 141- 6520
5340- 00- 480- 3640
5360- 01- 029- 2164

L
o

PR RPRPPRPRPRPRPRLPRREPREPRPRPRPRPRPRELPRELPREPREPREPNNNNNNNNRPRPRPRPREPRENNNRPRPNNMNNMNNNNNERENN

| TEM

76
55
62
19

40
36
41
44
33
13
35
24
23
22
61
53
22
52
41
44
14
26
25
85
86
83
29
27
28
19
24
50
49
26
45
48
46
43
47
18
58

42
30
60
39
12

17



TML1- 6625- 3190- 24P
SECTION |V
CROSS- REFERENCE | NDEXES

FSCM

88044
01121
01121
01121
01121
01121
01121
01121
01121
01121
01121
01121
01121
01121
81349
81349
75042
81349
00853
81349
96906
57668
81349
81349

81349
81349
81349
81349
81349
81349
81349
81349
81349
81349
81349
81349
81349
81349
81349
81349
81349
81349
81349
81349
81349
81349
81349
81349
04713
04713

PART NUMBER | NDEX
PART NUMBER

AN565DC6H3
CB1035
CB1505
CB1815
CB1835
CB2015
CB2025
CB2735
CB3315
CB3925
CB4725
CB5125
CB6215
CB9115
CCR75CG330GR
CC30U1680G
CECTO- 1101F
CV35A090
D151E161F0
JANZN2222A
M5- 35206- 213
NTR25J- E 820E
RCRO5G330JS
RCRO7GL01JS

RCRO7GL02JS
RCRO7GL11JS
RCRO7GL21JS
RCRO7GL32JS
RCRO7GL51JS
RCRO7GL52JS
RCRO7GL61JS
RCRO7&X222JS
RCRO7&X242JS
RCRO7&X71JS
RCRO7&X72JS
RCRO7G360JS
RCRO7G511JS
RCRO7G661JS
RCRO7Gr51JS
RCR07G822JS
RCR20X®M11JS
RNC55K1690FS
RNC55K60R4FS
RNC55K6810FS
RNC65K2800FS
RN65F1001F
RN65F1371F
RN65F93R1F
SPS8236
SZG195

STOCK NUMBER

5305- 00- 282- 5806
5905- 00- 909- 3885
5905- 00- 905- 6277
5905- 00- 238- 7075
5905- 00-911- 3801
5905- 00- 909- 3919
5905- 00- 102- 5289
5905- 00-911- 3815
5905- 00- 909- 3965
5905- 00- 915- 0536
5905- 00-911- 3753
5905- 00-911- 3754
5905- 00- 136- 3891
5905- 00- 927- 5449
5910- 01- 070- 3510
5910- 00- 827- 6274
5905- 00- 426- 7885
5910- 01- 033- 2103
5910- 01- 031- 0626
5961- 00- 951- 8757
5305- 00- 889- 3116

5905- 00- 466- 1216
5905- 00- 141-1183

5905- 00- 110- 7620
5905- 00- 369- 6931
5905- 00- 119- 8812
5905- 00- 104- 8362
5905- 00- 119- 8811
5905- 00- 106- 1356
5905-00- 111- 1686
5905- 00- 105- 7764
5905- 00- 136- 8406
5905- 00- 119- 3503
5905- 00- 111- 4727
5905- 00- 126- 6698
5905- 00- 116- 2394
5905- 00- 105- 7768
5905- 00- 126- 6696
5905- 00- 104- 8358
5905- 00- 106- 1274
5905- 00- 270- 1395
5905- 00- 481- 1331
5905- 00- 270- 1400
5905- 01- 109-1715
5905- 00- 726- 1811
5905- 00- 926- 8496
5905- 00- 938- 1189
5961- 00- 189- 1266
5961-01- 123- 8662

FI G

1A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
1A
2A
2A
1A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

| TEM

39
46
83
63
76
69
37
75
50
55
57
54
78
7

71
15

31

79
45
63
47
52
35
40
59
81
70
41
73
60
39
68
62
38
51
48
53
49
82
67
58
65
42
80
34
29
87



TML1- 6625- 3190- 24P
SECTION |V
CROSS- REFERENCE | NDEXES

FSCM

28480
72314
28480
16845
16845
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
73743
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
50157
80131
80131
73743
73743
80009
80009
59873
80009
80009
80009
80009
83385
80009
80009
59873
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
37695
80009
80009
80009

PART NUMBER | NDEX
PART NUMBER

0150- 0078
03167230
0683- 3905
1000- 409- 15
1000-412-12
105-0075- 00
105- 0076- 04
108-0184- 00
108-0311-00
108-0420- 00
120- 0286- 00
12157- 50
129-0299- 00
129- 0554- 01
131-0679- 02
131-0907- 00
153-0653- 00
153-0653- 00
155-0078- 10
2D1595
2N3565
2N4258
2X20319- 402
2X28269- 402
200-1442-00
210- 0004- 00
210-0012-00
210- 0053- 00
210- 0288- 00
210-1110-00
211-0001-00
211-0007-00
211-0030- 00
211-0097-00
211-0105-00
211-0292-00
213-0048- 00
213- 0055- 00
213-0793-00
214-1054-00
214-1061-00
214-1280-00
2150- 02
220-0497-00
220-0547-01
260-1833- 00
262-0965- 02
265011-17
281-0158-00
281-0218-00
281-0546-00

STOCK NUMBER

5910- 00- 952- 1060
5910- 00- 866- 6616
5905- 00- 498- 6059
5961-01- 148-8412
5905- 01- 149-5102
5340- 00- 415-5214
5930- 01- 201- 6382
5950- 00- 506- 4351
5950- 00- 540- 9278
5950- 00- 472- 0426
5950- 00- 932- 7115

5340-00- 612- 6116
5340- 01- 156- 8907
5935- 01- 014- 4325
5999- 00- 563- 0044
5961-01- 143- 8333
5961- 01- 143- 8333
5962- 01- 015- 3894
5905- 01- 034- 0704
5961- 00- 930- 5325
5961- 00- 780- 8368
5310- 00- 231- 4954
5310- 00- 407- 4601

5310- 00- 767- 4944
5310- 00- 470- 3187
5310-01- 115- 8854
5940- 00- 434- 9240

5305- 00- 245- 4882
5305- 01- 155- 4343
5305- 01- 158- 6230
5305- 01- 156- 3734
5305- 00- 841- 8060
5305-01- 134- 0714

5305- 00- 006- 6624
5305- 01- 156- 5100
5340- 00- 480- 3640
5360- 01- 029- 2164
5360- 00- 343- 4303

5310-01- 133-2199
5310- 00- 562- 3401
5930-01- 187- 7849

5910- 00- 013- 9660
5910- 00- 378- 0354
5910- 01- 087- 3662
5910- 00- 984- 2340

FI G

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
1A
1A
2A
2A
2A
0A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
2A
2A
2A
2A

| TEM

19
21
43
44
36
13
35
27
25
26
61
22
52
41
40
44
14
28
86
85
32
30
19
24
50
53
26
45
48
46
43
47
18
58

42
30
60

12

17
65
57
27
21

22
11
13
17



TML1- 6625- 3190- 24P
SECTION |V

FSCM

80009
80009
59873
80009
37695
24931
80009
80009
80009
80009
72982

59660

72982
80009
80009
80009
80009
80294
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
12697
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
72982
18796
13257
80740
80009
80009
80009
72982

72982
03508

CROSS- REFERENCE | NDEXES

PART NUMBER | NDEX
PART NUMBER

220-0497-00
220-0547-01
260- 0816- 00
262-0965- 01
265011- 17
28JR168- 1
281-0218-00
283- 0000- 00
283-0010- 00
290- 0536- 00
301-000 z5D0 171
J

301- 000- X5P0- 331
K

301- 00000X150G
311- 0635-00
311-0978-00
311-1268-00
311-1269-00
3329P- L58- 202
333-1594- 00
337-1064- 04
337-1716-00
348- 0235- 00
358-0216- 00
366- 0215- 02
366- 1058- 45
366- 1059- 00
366-1077-00
366- 1165- 00
366-1299- 00
366-1308- 00
381CMB9700
386-1402- 00
386-1447-52
407-0912-00
407-1172-00
426-0736- 00
426-0737-00
441-1097-00
518- 000A5- 15
518- 000G7- 45
52-022- 094- 0187
62-53-5
670-2310- 08
670-2324-08
670- 2549- 03
8131- 050- 651- 474
M
8131N039E105Z
841A5091

STOCK NUMBER

5310-01- 133-2199
5310- 00- 562- 3401
5930- 00- 431- 2331
6625- 00- 548- 1286
5910- 00- 013- 9660
5935- 00- 236- 7554
5910- 01- 087- 3662
5910- 00- 688- 8702
5910- 00- 879-5921
5910- 01- 085- 1204

5910- 00- 192- 6726

5910- 01- 014- 4263
5905- 00- 497- 4330
5905- 00- 756- 6452
5905- 00- 566- 3797
5905- 00- 434-5424
5905- 00- 625- 9624

5999- 00- 434- 2894
3120- 00- 016- 8665
5355-00-435-1113
5355- 01- 035- 7587
5355- 00- 438- 9479
5355- 00- 419- 4045
5355- 00- 409- 7160
5355- 00- 508- 2208
5355- 00- 508- 2223
5905- 00- 572- 3489

5910- 00- 244- 7530
5910- 00- 378- 0354
5315-00- 579- 9841

6625- 01- 126- 2490
6625- 01- 126- 2489
5895- 01- 030- 0995

5910- 01- 033- 9072
5961- 00- 105- 7681

NNRPNRNRRPRP R |
o

NP RPRNRPNNRRPRRPRRPREPRPRRPREPRERRPRRPREPREPRPREPRERLREPRENMNNNNNDN N

N

| TEM

13
81
63
65
73
53
31

59
16
20
33
36
28
29
34
32
38
55

15
25
51

11
56
16
10
37
59
10
23

17
21



TML1- 6625- 3190- 24P
SECTION |V
CROSS- REFERENCE | NDEXES

)
9]

PR RPRRPRPRPRPRRPRRPRRREPREPREPRPRPRPRPRRRREPRERPREPRPRPRPRPRREPREPREPRPRPRPRPRRPRRERPREPRPRPRPRERRERRERRERERRERERESR

FI GURE AND | TEM NUMBER | NDEX

| TEM

0 ~NOO T~ WNLEE

[0 A DA DD DDWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNMNNNNRPRPRPEPREPERPRRREO

STOCK NUMBER

5360- 01- 029- 2164
5305- 00- 841- 8060

5305- 00- 889- 3116
5895- 01- 030- 0995
5305- 01- 141- 6520

6625- 00- 548- 1286
6625- 01- 126- 2490

5340- 00- 480- 3640
5340- 00- 415-5214
5999- 00- 563- 0044

5999- 00- 434- 2894

5305- 01- 158- 6230
5310- 00- 231- 4954
3120- 00- 016- 8665
5930- 00- 431- 2331

6625- 01- 126- 2489
5310- 00- 407- 4601

5310- 00- 470- 3187
5310- 00- 562- 3401
5355- 00- 438- 9479
5355- 00- 419- 4045

5355- 00- 508- 2208
5355- 00-435-1113
5355- 00- 409- 7160
6625- 00- 390- 3842
5355- 01- 035- 7587
5315-00- 579- 9841
5355- 00- 508- 2223
5305- 00- 625- 9541
5935- 00- 236- 7554
5340- 01- 156- 8907
5305- 00- 005- 8245
5305- 00- 245- 4882
5999- 01- 082- 1868
5310-01- 115- 8854
5310- 01- 188- 9558
5305- 01- 155- 4343
5940- 00- 434- 9240
5310- 00- 836- 3520

FSCM

80009
80009
59873
80009
96906
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
59873
80009
73743
80009
59873
73743
80009
73743
80009
59873
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
13257
80009
80009
24931
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
83385
80009
80009
80009
80009

1-10

PART NUMBER

337-1064- 04
214-1061-00
211-0105-00
426-0736- 00
MB35206- 213
670- 2549- 03
213-0192-00
386-1402- 00
262-0965- 01
670-2310- 08
426-0737-00
214-1054-00
105-0075- 00
131-1075-00
386-1447-52
348- 0235- 00
214-1280-00
211-0030- 00
2X20319- 402
358-0216- 00
260- 0816- 00
12157- 50
670-2324-08
2X28269- 402
407-0912-00
210-0012-00
220-0547-01
366- 1059- 00
366-1077-00
213-0048- 00
333-1594- 00
366-1299- 00
366- 0215- 02
366- 1165- 00
105- 0076- 00
366- 1058- 45
52-022- 094- 0187
366-1308- 00
213-0075-00
28JR168- 1
129- 0554- 01
211-0116-00
211-0001-00
131-0907- 00
210- 0053- 00
210-1008- 00
211-0007-00
210- 0288- 00
210--0586- 00
200- 1442-00
407-1172-00



TML1- 6625- 3190- 24P
SECTION |V
CROSS- REFERENCE | NDEXES

FI GURE AND | TEM NUMBER | NDEX

FI G | TEM STOCK NUMBER FSCM PART NUMBER

1 52 5340-00- 612- 6116 80009 129-0299- 00

1 53 5310- 01- 085- 4746 78189 1204- 00- 00- 0541C

1 54 5910- 00- 688- 8702 80009 283- 0000- 00

1 55 5905- 00- 572- 3489 12697 381CMB9700

1 56 80009 441-1097-00

1 57 5310-01- 133-2199 80009 220- 0497-00

1 58 5305- 01- 156- 3734 80009 211-0097-00

1 59 80009 337-1716- 00

1 60 5305- 00- 006- 6624 80009 213- 0055- 00

1 61 5950- 00- 932- 7115 80009 120- 0286- 00

1 62 5950- 01- 035- 7712 01121 TO37C351A

1 63 5905- 00- 141-1183 81349 RCRO7GL01JS

1 64 5905- 00- 133- 0440 81349 RCRO7G560JS

2 1 5910- 00- 879-5921 80009 283-0010- 00

2 2 5910- 01- 031- 0626 00853 D151E161F0

2 3 5910- 00- 430- 5806 28480 0160- 2666

2 4 5910- 01- 085- 1204 80009 290- 0536- 00

2 5 5910- 00- 822- 5683 81349 CK63AWLO3M

2 6 5910- 00- 806- 0675 81349 CC22U1510G

2 7 72982 301-000 z5D0 171
J

2 8 5910- 01- 070- 3510 81349 CCR75CG330GR

2 9 72982 8131- 050- 651- 474
M

2 10 5910- 00- 378- 0354 18796 518- 000G7- 45

2 11 5910- 01- 087- 3662 80009 281-0218- 00

2 12 5910- 00- 143- 0501 81349 MB9014/ 02- 1332

2 13 5910- 01- 014- 4263 72982 301- 000C0X150G

2 14 5910- 00- 192- 6726 59660 301- 000- X5P0- 331
K

2 15 5910- 01- 033- 2103 81349 CV35A090

2 16 5910- 00- 244- 7530 72982 518- 000A5- 15

2 17 5910- 01- 033- 9072 72982 8131N039E105Z

2 18 5910- 00- 013- 9660 37695 265011-17

2 19 5910- 00- 952- 1060 28480 0150- 0078

2 20 5910- 00- 805- 6630 81349 CC22CK1R0C

2 21 5961- 00- 105- 7681 03508 841A5091

2 22 5950- 00- 472- 0426 80009 108-0420- 00

2 23 5950- 00- 540- 9278 80009 108-0311-00

2 24 5950- 00- 506- 4351 80009 108-0184- 00

2 25 5961- 00- 548- 1896 80009 153-0606- 00

2 26 5961- 00- 189- 1266 80009 151-0271- 00

2 27 5961- 00- 780- 8368 80131 2NA258

2 28 5961- 00- 858- 6538 80131 2N5551

2 29 5961- 00- 930- 5325 80131 2N3565

2 30 5905- 00- 133- 0440 81349 RCRO7G560JS

2 31 5961- 00- 951- 8757 81349 JANZN2222A

2 32 5905- 00- 369- 6931 81349 RCRO7GL11JS

2 33 5905- 01- 149-5102 16845 1000-412-12

2 34 5905- 00- 138- 1285 81349 RNC60K2001FS

2 35 5905- 00- 344- 1720 81349 RNC60K3240FS

I-11



TML1- 6625- 3190- 24P
SECTION |V
CROSS- REFERENCE | NDEXES

)
9]

NN NNMNNNNNDNNNDNNMNNNMNNNRNNNNDNDMNNNNNNRNNNNNDNNNNNNRNNNDNDMNNNNNNRNNNDNDMNNNMNNNNNDNNDNNDMNNNMNNNNDDNDDN

FI GURE AND | TEM NUMBER | NDEX

| TEM

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
i
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

STOCK NUMBER

5961-01- 148-8412

5905- 00- 119- 8812
5905- 00- 726- 1811
5905- 00- 498- 6059
5961- 01- 148-8412
5905- 00- 135- 6045
5905- 00- 909- 3885
5961- 01- 148-8412
5905- 00- 126- 6696
5905- 00- 927- 5449
5905- 00- 114- 0710
5905- 00- 105- 7768
5905- 00- 110- 7620
5905- 00- 104- 8358
5905- 00- 911- 3754
5905- 00- 141- 0743
5905- 00- 625- 9624
5905- 00-911- 3753
5905- 00- 985- 5971
5905- 00- 104- 8358
5905- 00- 104- 8362
5905- 00- 136- 8406

5905- 00- 126- 6698
5905- 00- 141- 0742
5905- 00- 126- 6698
5905- 00- 756- 6452
5905- 01- 109- 1715
5905- 00- 566- 3797
5905- 00- 111- 4727
5905- 00- 909- 3919
5905- 00- 106- 1356
5905- 00- 116- 2394
5905- 00- 426- 7885
5905- 00-919- 5713
5905- 00- 905- 6279
5905- 00- 434-5424
5905- 00- 119- 3504
5905- 00-911- 3801
5905- 00- 926- 8496
5905- 00- 126- 6683
5905- 00- 136- 3891
5905- 00- 102- 5289
5905- 00- 113- 4860
5905- 00- 497- 4330
5905- 00- 106- 1248
5905- 01- 034- 0704
5962-01-016- 6711
5962- 01- 014- 6529
5962- 01- 015- 3894

FSCM

16845
75042
81349
81349
28480
16845
81349
01121
16845
81349
01121
81349
81349
81349
81349
01121
81349
80294
01121
81349
81349
81349
81349
80740
81349
81349
81349
80009
81349
80009
81349
01121
81349
81349
72042
01121
01121
80009
81349
01121
81349
81349
01121
01121
81349
80009
81349
50157
27014
80009
80009

1-12

PART NUMBER

1000- 409- 15
CEATO- 4220F
RCRO7GL21JS
RN65F1001F
0683- 3905
1000- 409- 15
RCRO7G330JS
CB1035
1000- 409- 15
RCRO7Gr51JS
CB9115
RCRO7G331JS
RCRO7G661JS
RCRO7GL02JS
RCR07G822JS
CB5125
RCR07G392JS
3329P- L58- 202
CB4725
RN65F6810F
RCR07G822JS
RCRO7GL32JS
RCRO7&X242JS
62-53-5
RCRO7G360JS
RCRO7GL81JS
RCRO7G360JS
311-0978-00
RNC65K2800FS
311-1268-00
RCRO7&X72JS
CB2015
RCRO7GL52JS
RCRO7G511JS
CECTO- 1101F
CB1225
CB1825
311-1269-00
RCRO7&X73JS
CB1835
RN65F1371F
RCRO7G332JS
CB6215
CB2025
RCRO7&X70JS
311-0635-00
RCRO7GL62JS
2D1595
LM320K5- 0
155-0078-01
155-0078- 10



TML1- 6625- 3190- 24P

SECTION |V

FSCM

80009
80009

59873
59873
80009
59660
72982
72982
80009
80009
80009

32997
80294
32997
80294
80294
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
12697
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
72982
72962
78488
80009
80009
80009
04222
72982
72982
83385
03508
59660

CROSS- REFERENCE | NDEXES

PART NUMBER | NDEX

PART NUMBER

281-0773-00
283-0000- 00

283-0203-00
283-0341-00
290- 0804- 00
301-000C0&0150J
30100025D0171J
308-000C0R0390J
311-1260-00
311-1268-00
315-0560- 00

3329P- L58-102
3329P- L58-202
3329P- L58-203
3329P- L58-502
3329PL58/ 101
333-1594-01
337-1064-12
337-1716-00
348-0235-00
358-0216-00
366-0215-02
366-1058- 45
366-1059- 00
366-1077-00
366-1165- 00
366-1299- 00
366-1308-00
381- CM39700
386-1402-00
386-1447-54
407-0912-00
407-1172-00
426-0736- 00
426-0737-00
441-1097-00
518- 000A5- 15
52-022-094-0187
57-3443
670-2310- 09
670-2324-08
670-2549- 21
7001-1343
8111B061C0G220J
8121N083X7R0153K
841-4-40
841A5091
855-536Y5E0222]

STOCK NUMBER

5910- 01- 062- 0508
5910- 00- 688-8702

5910- 00- 372- 0582
5910- 00- 433- 3955
5910- 01-123-9845
5910- 00-071- 7365
5910- 00- 359- 8928
5910- 00-879- 6813
5905- 00- 434-5416
5905- 00-566- 3797
5905- 00- 133- 0440

5905- 01- 099- 2523
5905- 00- 625- 9624
5905- 00- 434-5424
5905- 00- 369- 7639
5905-01-014- 2911

5999- 00- 434- 2894
3120- 00- 016- 8665
5355- 00-435-1113
5355- 01- 035- 7587
5355- 00- 438-9479
5355- 00- 419- 4045
5355- 00-409- 7160
5355- 00-508-2208
5355- 00-508-2223
5905- 00-572- 3489
6625-01-128- 2695

5910- 00- 244- 7530
5315- 00-579-9841
5950- 01-130-8272
6625-01-186- 2618
6625-01-126- 2489
6625-01-190- 6180
5910- 00- 247-8942
5910- 01- 062- 0510

5310- 00- 836- 3520

5961- 00- 105- 7681
5910- 00- 465-9742

1-13

FI G

2A
1A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
1A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
2A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
2A
2A
2A
1A
2A
2A

| TEM



TML1- 6625- 3190- 24P
SECTION |V
CROSS- REFERENCE | NDEXES

FI G

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

FI GURE AND | TEM NUMBER | NDEX

| TEM

0 ~NOO T~ WNLEE

OO DDA DDDMDIAMDLAEDNDNOMWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNNNRRRPERPRRPREPRERRRERO
P O OWOWOWNOUOMWNRPOOONODUAODAWNRPOOWONOUDNMWNREOOONOOOGMAWNERELO

STOCK NUMBER

5360- 01- 029- 2164
5305- 00- 841- 8060

5305- 00- 889- 3116
6625-01- 190- 6180
5305- 01- 156- 5100
6625- 01- 128- 2695

6625-01- 186- 2618

5340- 00- 480- 3640
5340- 00- 415-5214
5999- 00- 563- 0044

5999- 00- 434- 2894
5360- 00- 343- 4303
5305- 01- 158- 6230
5310- 00- 231- 4954
3120- 00- 016- 8665
5930-01- 187- 7849

6625- 01- 126- 2489
5310- 00- 407- 4601

5310- 00- 470- 3187
5310- 00- 562- 3401
5355- 00- 438- 9479
5355- 00- 419- 4045

5355- 00- 508- 2208
5355- 00-435-1113
5355- 00- 409- 7160
5930- 01- 201- 6382
5355- 01- 035- 7587
5315-00- 579- 9841
5355- 00- 508- 2223
5305- 00- 282- 5806
5935- 01- 014- 4325
5340- 01- 156- 8907
5305-01- 134- 0714
5305- 00- 245- 4882
5999- 01- 082- 1868
5310-01- 115- 8854

5305- 01- 155- 4343
5940- 00- 434- 9240
5310- 00- 836- 3520

FSCM

80009
80009
59873
80009
96906
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
73743
80009
80009
73743
80009
73743
80009
59873
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
72962
80009
88044
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
83385
80009
80009

1-14

PART NUMBER

337-1064-12
214-1061-00
211-0105-00
426-0736- 00
M5- 35206- 213
670- 2549- 21
213-0793-00
386-1402- 00
262-0965- 02
670-2310- 09
426-0737-00
214-1054-00
105-0075- 00
131-1075-00
386-1447-54
348- 0235- 00
214-1280-00
211-0030- 00
2X20319- 402
358-0216- 00
260-1833- 00
12157- 50
670-2324-08
2X28269- 402
407-0912-00
210-0012-00
220-0547-01
366- 1059- 00
366-1077-00
213-0048- 00
333-1594-01
366-1299- 00
366- 0215- 02
366- 1165- 00
105- 0076- 04
366- 1058- 45
52-022- 094- 0187
366-1308- 00
AN565DC6H3
131-0679- 02
129- 0554- 01
211-0292-00
211-0001-00
131-0907- 00
210- 0053- 00
210-1110-00
211-0007-00
210- 0288- 00
841-4-40
200- 1442-00
407-1172-00



TML1- 6625- 3190- 24P
SECTION |V
CROSS- REFERENCE | NDEXES

FI G

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

FI GURE AND | TEM NUMBER | NDEX

| TEM

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

ol

0 ~NOO OO~ WDNEREO®

STOCK NUMBER

5340-00- 612- 6116
5310- 00- 767- 4944
5910- 00- 688- 8702
5905- 00- 572- 3489

5310- 01- 133- 2199
5305- 01- 156- 3734

5305- 00- 006- 6624
5950- 00- 932- 7115
5950- 01- 130- 8272
5905- 00- 141-1183
5905- 00- 133- 0440

5910- 00- 433- 3955
5910- 01- 031- 0626
5910- 00- 879- 6813
5910- 01- 123- 9845
5910- 01- 062- 0508
5910- 00- 688- 8702
5910- 00- 359- 8928
5910- 01- 070- 3510
5910- 00- 827- 6274
5910- 00- 372- 0582
5910- 00- 378- 0354
5910- 01- 062- 0510
5910- 01- 087- 3662
5910- 00- 465- 9742
5910- 01- 033- 2103
5910- 00- 071- 7365
5910- 00- 984- 2340

5910- 00- 952- 1060
5910- 00- 244- 7530
5910- 00- 866- 6616
5910- 00- 013- 9660
5910- 00- 247- 8942
5961- 00- 105- 7681
5950- 00- 540- 9278
5950- 00- 472- 0426
5950- 00- 506- 4351
5961-01- 143- 8333
5961- 00- 189- 1266
5961- 00- 780- 8368
5961- 00- 951- 8757
5961- 00- 930- 5325
5905- 00- 133- 0440
5905- 00- 938- 1189
5905- 00- 369- 6931
5905- 01- 149-5102
5905- 00- 102- 5289

FSCM

80009
80009
80009
12697
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
80009
78488
81349
80009
80009
59873
00853
72982
80009
80009
80009
72982
81349
81349
59873
80009
72982
80009
59660
81349
59660
80009
72982
28480
72982
72314
37695
04222
03508
80009
80009
80009
80009
04713
80131
81349
80131
80009
81349
81349
16845
01121

I-15

PART NUMBER

129-0299- 00
210- 0004- 00
283- 0000- 00
381- CvB9700
441-1097-00
220-0497-00
211-0097-00
337-1716-00
213- 0055- 00
120- 0286- 00
57-3443
RCRO7GL01JS
315- 0560- 00
2150- 02
283-0341-00
D151E161F0
308- 000C0R0390J
290- 0804- 00
281-0773-00
283- 0000- 00
30100025D0171J
CCR75CG330GR
CC30U1680G
283-0203- 00
281-0158-00
8111B061C0G220J
281-0218-00
855- 536Y5E0222J
CV35A090

301- 000C0X0150J
281-0546-00
8121N083X7R0153K
0150- 0078

518- 000A5- 15
03167230
265011- 17
7001- 1343
841A5091
108-0311-00
108-0420- 00
108-0184- 00
153-0653- 00
SPS8236
2NA258
JANZN2222A
2N3565

315- 0560- 00
RNG65F93R1F
RCRO7GL11JS
1000-412-12
CB2025



TML1- 6625- 3190- 24P
SECTION |V
CROSS- REFERENCE | NDEXES

FI G

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

FI GURE AND | TEM NUMBER | NDEX

| TEM

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
i
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
57

STOCK NUMBER

5905- 00- 116- 2394
5905- 00- 119- 3503
5905- 00- 119- 8812
5905-00- 111- 1686
5905- 00- 726- 1811
5905- 00- 498- 6059
5961- 01- 148-8412
5905- 00- 466- 1216
5905- 00- 909- 3885
5905- 00- 141-1183
5905- 00- 126- 6696
5905- 00- 106- 1274
5905- 00- 909- 3965
5905- 00- 105- 7768
5905- 00- 110- 7620
5905- 00- 104- 8358
5905- 00- 911- 3754
5905- 00- 915- 0536
5905- 00- 625- 9624
5905- 00-911- 3753
5905- 00- 270- 1400
5905- 00- 104- 8362
5905- 00- 136- 8406
5905- 01- 014- 2911
5905- 00- 126- 6698
5905- 00- 238- 7075
5905- 00- 434-5416
5905- 01- 109-1715
5905- 00- 566- 3797
5905- 00- 481- 1331
5905- 00- 111- 4727
5905- 00- 909- 3919
5905- 00- 106- 1356
5905- 00- 426- 7885
5905- 00- 369- 7639
5905- 00- 105- 7764
5905- 00- 434-5424
5905- 00-911- 3815
5905- 00-911- 3801
5905- 00- 927- 5449
5905- 00- 136- 3891

5905- 00- 926- 8496
5905- 00- 119- 8811
5905- 00- 270- 1395
5905- 00- 905- 6277
5905- 01- 099- 2523
5905- 01- 034- 0704
5962- 01- 015- 3894
5961-01- 123- 8662

FSCM

81349
81349
81349
81349
81349
28480
16845
81349
01121
81349
81349
81349
01121
81349
81349
81349
01121
01121
80294
01121
81349
81349
81349
80294
81349
01121
80009
81349
80009
81349
01121
01121
81349
75042
80294
81349
32997
01121
01121
01121
01121
57668
81349
81349
81349
01121
32997
50157
80009
04713

1-16

PART NUMBER

RCRO7G511JS
RCRO7&X71JS
RCRO7GL21JS
RCRO7GL61JS
RN65F1001F
0683- 3905
1000- 409- 15
RCRO5G330JS
CB1035
RCRO7GL01JS
RCRO7Gr51JS
RCR20®11JS
CB3315
RCRO7G661JS
RCRO7GL02JS
RCR07G822JS
CB5125

CB3925

3329P- L58- 202
CB4725
RNC55K6810FS
RCRO7GL32JS
RCRO7&X242JS
3329PL58/ 101
RCRO7G360JS
CB1815
311-1260-00
RNC65K2800FS
311-1268-00
RNC55K60R4FS
RCRO7&X72JS
CB2015
RCRO7GL52JS
CECTO- 1101F
3329P- L58- 502
RCRO7&X222JS
3329P- L58- 203
CB2735

CB1835

CB9115

CB6215
NTR25J- E 820E
RN65F1371F
RCRO7GL51JS
RNC55K1690FS
CB1505

3329P- L58- 102
2D1595
155-0078- 10
SZG195
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